
Freedom Christian Academy – 2024-2025 
Early Learning Center/VPK: 180-Days Instructional Calendar 

Date: Day of the week: Type of Day: 
August 9 Thursday Meet Your Teacher 5pm-7pm – School Wide 
August 12 Monday First Day of School – School Wide  
August 26-29 Monday-Thursday  SR TS Gold Testing – Preschool Wide  

VPK Testing (VPK Assessment and Renaissance)- VPK Only 
August 30 Friday Non Instructional Day - (Optional VPK Attendance) 
September 2  Monday Labor Day Holiday – School Closed 
September 6 Friday Grandparents Day – Preschool Wide  
September 12 Thursday Vision Screening by The Lion’s Club- School Wide 
September 26 Thursday Johnny Apple Seed Day - Preschool Wide 
October 7-10 Monday-Thursday Fire Prevention and Safety Week – Preschool Wide  
October 11 Friday Non Instructional Day - (Optional VPK Attendance) 
October 17-18 Thursday-Friday Teacher Conference – School Closed 
October 22-24 Tuesday-Thursday Picture Day – Preschool Wide 
October 31 Thursday Fall Fun Day - PJ DAY! - Preschool Wide  
November 21 Thursday Native American and Pilgrim Feast- VPK Only 10am 
November 25-26 Monday-Tuesday Non Instructional Days - (Optional VPK Attendance) 
November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break – School Closed for All Students 
December 10 Tuesday Polar Express Day - PJ DAY! - VPK Only  
December 13 Friday Christmas Fun Day - PJ DAY! - Preschool Wide 
December 13 Friday Christmas Pageant – Preschool Wide 
December 24-27 Tuesday-Friday Christmas Break – School Closed 
December 30-31 Monday - Tuesday Christmas Break – School Closed 
January 1 Wednesday New Year Holiday – School Closed 
January 2-3 Thursday-Friday Non Instructional Day  - (Optional VPK Attendance)  
January 9 Thursday Law Enforcement Appreciation Day – Preschool Wide 
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – School Closed 
January 21-24 Tuesday-Friday SR TS Gold Testing – Preschool Wide  

VPK Testing (VPK Assessment and Renaissance)- VPK Only 
January 27 Monday 100th Day of School – School Wide 
February 6 Thursday Dental Health Day - Preschool Wide 
February 12 Wednesday Black History Month Presentation - Preschool Wide 
February 14 Friday Valentine’s Fun Day – Preschool Wide 
February 17 Monday Presidents' Day – School Closed for All Students 
March 3-7 Monday-Friday National Reading Week / Dr. Seuss Day –Preschool Wide 

M: Dr. Seuss Day / T: Wild West/ W: Career Day / TH: Animal Day/ 
 F: Bible Character Day 

March 7 Friday Non Instructional Day - (Optional VPK Attendance) 
March 10-14 Monday-Friday Spring Break – Non Instructional Days  - (Optional VPK Attendance) 
March 25 Tuesday Graduate’s Picture Day - VPK Only  
April 17 Thursday Easter Fun Day – Preschool Wide 
April 18 Friday Good Friday – School Closed 
April 22 Tuesday Earth Day – Preschool Wide 
April 21-25 Monday-Friday SR TS Gold Testing – Preschool Wide  

VPK Testing (VPK Assessment and Renaissance)- VPK Only 
May 5-9 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week – School Wide 
May 12 Monday Muffins with Moms – Preschool Wide 
May 26 Monday Memorial Day - – School Closed 
May 29 Thursday Last Day of School – School Wide 

All fun days and school activities are subject to change. 
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